
giorno 
tipo 92 GWh GG GWh

h 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
A 11 14 14 14 19 24 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 34,5 34,5 27 21,5 14 30 22,4
B 6 6 10,5 10,5 11 19 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 24 21,5 21,5 19 24 24 19 19 10,5 10,5 60 32,1
C 0 0 0 0 0 6 19 19 19 17 17 17 17 17 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 6 0 0 60 13,5
D 0 0 0 0 0 6 16,5 16,5 11 11 11 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2,7
E 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 150 20,9

MW h h cum. GWh 330 92
40,0 630 630 25
34,5 60 690 2,1
30,0 240 930 7,2
27,0 30 960 0,8
24,0 210 1170 5
21,5 150 1320 3,2
19,0 450 1770 8,6
16,5 360 2130 5,9
14,0 120 2250 1,7
10,5 840 3090 8,8
6,0 3210 6300 19
5,0 750 7050 3,8
0,0 1710 8760 0

8760 92

giorno 
tipo 103 GWh GG GWh

h 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
A 15 15 15 15 19 27 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 32,5 22,5 15 30 23,3
B 11 11 11 13 13 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 32,5 22,5 22,5 27 27 22,5 20 13 13 60 38,3
C 0 0 0 0 0 7 20 20 20 17 17 17 17 17 13 13 11 11 11 11 11 7 0 0 60 14,4
D 0 0 0 0 0 7 17 17 11 11 11 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2,8
E 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 150 24,5

MW h h cum. GWh 330 103
40,0 990 990 40
32,5 90 1080 2,9
27,0 150 1230 4,1
22,5 210 1440 4,7
19,0 330 1770 6,3
17,0 360 2130 6,1
15,0 150 2280 2,3
13,0 360 2640 4,7
11,0 570 3210 6,3
7,0 3000 6210 21
6,0 840 7050 5
0,0 1710 8760 0

8760 103

CARICO RICHIESTO 2009 - 92 GWh/anno
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630 690 930 960 1.170 1.320 1.770 2.130 2.250 3.090 6.300 7.050 8.760

CARICO RICHIESTO 2011 - 103 GWh/anno
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990 1.080 1.230 1.440 1.770 2.130 2.280 2.640 3.210 6.210 7.050 8.760


